
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 10:19:11
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:34

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 74 Jason EMBLEY F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 3 3:25.572 1:05.133 2
2 285 Glenn KETTLE F4_E Honda VFR 400 3 3:28.030 2.458 1:06.240 2
3 14 Nick LEITH F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 3 3:32.121 6.549 1:09.435 2
4 53 Geoff SANDERS F4_NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 3 3:32.593 7.021 1:07.988 2
5 35a Russell BAKER F4_E Honda CBR 400 3 3:32.704 7.132 1:08.923 2
6 81 Adam STOCKDALE F4_E Honda CBR 400 3 3:39.674 14.102 1:07.859 2
7 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / RB Racing F4_NE Honda VFR 400 3 3:43.140 17.568 1:10.317 2
8 35 Matthew ELITH F4_NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 3 3:44.408 18.836 1:09.929 2
9 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track 

Racing/Red Mist
F4_N Honda RVF 400 3 3:45.171 19.599 1:11.215 2

10 10 Scott ELLIS F4_N Honda CBR 400 3 3:45.430 19.858 1:10.783 2
11 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall 

Windows / Grumbles Racing
F4_N Honda VFR 400 3 3:46.954 21.382 1:11.433 2

 NC 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F4_E Honda VFR 400 2 2:15.243 1 Lap 1:04.868 2
 NC 33 Jim AGOMBAR / Contempory Flooring 

Solutions
Yamaha TZ 250 2 2:21.947 1 Lap 1:07.795 2

 NC 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM F4_E Honda RVF 400 2 2:22.196 1 Lap 1:07.828 2
DSQ 97 Luke POWER 125 Honda NSF 250 3 3:22.813 -2.759 1:05.068 2

Fastest Lap was 1:04.868 by Stephen BROCKLESBY

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
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LAP TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 10:19:11
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:34

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
10 Scott ELLIS 1:18.343 1:10.783 1:16.304
14 Nick LEITH 1:11.955 1:09.435 1:10.731
19 David O'CONNELL 1:18.385 1:11.433 1:17.136
22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:16.606 1:10.317 1:16.217
33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:14.152 1:07.795
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:14.368 1:07.828
35 Matthew ELITH 1:16.759 1:09.929 1:17.720
35a Russell BAKER 1:12.669 1:08.923 1:11.112
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:10.375 1:04.868
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:13.766 1:07.988 1:10.839
74 Jason EMBLEY 1:09.943 1:05.133 1:10.496
81 Adam STOCKDALE 1:15.993 1:07.859 1:15.822
97 Luke POWER 1:09.547 1:05.068 1:08.198
285 Glenn KETTLE 1:10.325 1:06.240 1:11.465
989 Yoss BAREL 1:17.844 1:11.215 1:16.112

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 10:19:11
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:34

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
10  Scott ELLIS  (10th) 47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  ( NC)

1 33.744 17.591 27.008 1:18.343 1 29.701 16.181 24.493 1:10.375
2 26.091 17.541 27.151 1:10.783 2 24.021 16.293 24.554 1:04.868
3 27.967 18.412 29.925 1:16.304

53  Geoff SANDERS  (4th)
14  Nick LEITH  (3rd) 1 31.063 16.845 25.858 1:13.766

1 29.861 16.525 25.569 1:11.955 2 24.409 16.923 26.656 1:07.988
2 25.406 17.400 26.629 1:09.435 3 26.333 17.401 27.105 1:10.839
3 26.189 17.706 26.836 1:10.731

74  Jason EMBLEY  (1st)
19  David O'CONNELL  (11th) 1 29.291 15.898 24.754 1:09.943

1 32.887 17.971 27.527 1:18.385 2 24.231 15.791 25.111 1:05.133
2 26.247 17.401 27.785 1:11.433 3 25.629 17.769 27.098 1:10.496
3 28.721 18.279 30.136 1:17.136

81  Adam STOCKDALE  (6th)
22  Stacey VAN WETERING  (7th) 1 32.235 17.293 26.465 1:15.993

1 31.825 17.505 27.276 1:16.606 2 25.193 16.644 26.022 1:07.859
2 25.990 17.350 26.977 1:10.317 3 27.179 19.570 29.073 1:15.822
3 28.024 18.671 29.522 1:16.217

97  Luke POWER  (DSQ)
33  Jim AGOMBAR  ( NC) 1 29.250 15.630 24.667 1:09.547

1 30.297 17.615 26.240 1:14.152 2 24.361 15.935 24.772 1:05.068
2 24.336 17.160 26.299 1:07.795 3 25.551 16.606 26.041 1:08.198

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  ( NC) 285  Glenn KETTLE  (2nd)
1 31.072 17.282 26.014 1:14.368 1 29.433 16.049 24.843 1:10.325
2 25.367 16.734 25.727 1:07.828 2 25.069 15.899 25.272 1:06.240

3 26.774 17.578 27.113 1:11.465
35  Matthew ELITH  (8th)

1 32.272 17.539 26.948 1:16.759 989  Yoss BAREL  (9th)
2 26.103 17.371 26.455 1:09.929 1 32.718 17.915 27.211 1:17.844
3 27.455 19.212 31.053 1:17.720 2 26.244 17.239 27.732 1:11.215

3 27.568 18.617 29.927 1:16.112
35a  Russell BAKER  (5th)

1 30.722 16.604 25.343 1:12.669
2 25.141 17.076 26.706 1:08.923
3 26.645 17.479 26.988 1:11.112

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP SHEET

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 10:19:11
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:34

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
285 1:11.465 5.217

Lap 1 14 1:10.731 9.308
97 1:09.547 53 1:10.839 9.780
74 1:09.943 .396 35a 1:11.112 9.891
285 1:10.325 .778 81 1:15.822 16.861
47 1:10.375 .828 22 1:16.217 20.327
14 1:11.955 2.408 35 1:17.720 21.595
35a 1:12.669 3.122 989 1:16.112 22.358
53 1:13.766 4.219 10 1:16.304 22.617
33 1:14.152 4.605 19 1:17.136 24.141
34 1:14.368 4.821
81 1:15.993 6.446
22 1:16.606 7.059
35 1:16.759 7.212
989 1:17.844 8.297
10 1:18.343 8.796
19 1:18.385 8.838

Lap 2
97 1:05.068
74 1:05.133 .461
47 1:04.868 .628
285 1:06.240 1.950
14 1:09.435 6.775
35a 1:08.923 6.977
53 1:07.988 7.139
33 1:07.795 7.332
34 1:07.828 7.581
81 1:07.859 9.237
35 1:09.929 12.073
22 1:10.317 12.308
989 1:11.215 14.444
10 1:10.783 14.511
19 1:11.433 15.203

Lap 3
97 1:08.198
74 1:10.496 2.759

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP CHART

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 10:19:11
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:34

Grid 1 2 3
 97 97 97 97

74 74 74 74
285 285 47 285
35a 47 285 14
47 14 14 53
14 35a 35a 35a
34 53 53 81
81 33 33 22
53 34 34 35
35 81 81 989
33 22 35 10
19 35 22 19
77 989 989
10 10 10

989 19 19
22

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


